87
M
ill
in
g
Engraving cutters of solid carbide
88 General Information
88 Technical Information

edge + 0,1, finish ground on request
PG 1
Ordering example: A1300403042
Engraving cutters of solid carbide
Product
number
Description Profile d1
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
recommended for
Information on page 438
A1300403042 HGA 03.040 D 3 40 6 A E F H 0 1
A1300404012 HGA 04.040 A 4 40 6 A E F H 0 1
A1300404042 HGA 04.040 D 4 40 6 A E F H 0 1
A1300404062 HGA 04.040 F 4 40 6 A E F H 0 1
A1300405012 HGA 04.060 A 4 60 6 A E F H 0 1
A1300405042 HGA 04.060 D 4 60 6 A E F H 0 1
A1300407012 HGA 06.070 A 6 70 8 A E F H 0 1
A1300407042 HGA 06.070 D 6 70 8 A E F H 0 1
A1300407142 HGA 06.100 D 6 100 8 A E F H 0 1
A1300408012 HGA 08.080 A 8 80 12 A E F H 0 1
A1300408112 HGA 08.100 A 8 100 12 A E F H 0 1
A1300409012 HGA 10.080 A 10 80 14 A E F H 0 1
A1300409112 HGA 10.100 A 10 100 14 A E F H 0 1
A1300410012 HGA 12.080 A 12 80 16 A E F H 0 1
A1300410112 HGA 12.100 A 12 100 16 A E F H 0 1
All dimensions listed on this page:
• exact halving = +0,02, surcharge of 10%.
• Relief grinding = surcharge of 25%.
Further dimensions on request.
Relief-grinding 25°
Quality K 10 F = micro grain tungsten
carbide
PG 1
Ordering example: A1300484071
Engraving cutters of solid carbide, spiral fluted
Product
number
Description d1
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
recommended for
Information on page 438
A1300484071 HGS 03.040 3 40 15 F H 0 1
A1300485071 HGS 04.040 4 40 20 F H 0 1
A1300486071 HGS 06.050 6 50 22 F H 0 1
Application: Engraving of non-ferrous metals and plastics with minimum generation of burr.